

MAC 11 of 2018

Present : Anita Mathur,
Judge Special Court, Burdwan
in charge.

Order No 22

Date:-06.12.2022

Today is fixed for SR,AD and further order.

Petitioner files hazira.

SR has received in respect of OP(owner) after being duly served.

None appear on behalf of OP(owner)

PO is transferred.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix 23.02.2023 for appearance of Op(owner) and further order.

D/C my me

ADJ

Judge, MAC Tribunal
2nd Court, Burdwan in charge