

MAC 11 Of 18
Present :V.B.Agarwal
Judge,MACT2nd Court.
Purba Bardhaman..

Order No.23 dt: 23-02-23

Today is fixed for appearance of O.P./Owner and further order .
Petitioner files hazira.O.P./Ownerappears by filing vakalnatnama.
To 13-04-23 for W/S by O.P./Owner.

D/C by me

Sd/-

Judge,MACT,2nd Court
Purba Bardhaman..

Sd/-

Judge,MACT,2nd Court
Purba Bardhaman.