

MAC 11 of 2018

Order No 29

Date:-08.08.2024

Today is fixed for Exparte hearing.

Petitioner files Advocate's hazira.

Petitioner files a petition under Section 158(6) of M.V. Act read with Section 151 of CPC.

Fix 12.12.2024 for hearing of the petition u/s 158(6) of M.V. Act.

D/C by me

ADJ

Judge, MAC Tribunal
2nd Court, Burdwan