

**MAC 11 of 2018
(CIS 46/2018)**

Order No. 33
Date:-15.07.2025

Today is fixed for police report.
Petitioner files hazira.

A report in form 54 is received from the I/C of Burdwan P.S. Let the same be kept with the record.
To 26.08.2025 for exparte hearing.

D/C by me

ADJ

Judge, MAC Tribunal
2nd Court, Burdwan.